RangNom

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

RACONDON
LANGLOIS
DELBE
TOURNIER
MERINO
PERROTIN
GAUTIER
VINSON
BERNARD
DUMESNIL
MATEO
MONOD
MATEO
LENOURY
BALME
CHARVET
BASS
POUPON
RAMBORGHI
MARTINEZ
PELISSIER
PREVOST
CHARMETANT
FERRARD
AUGER
RIVAT
ROSSI
EXERTIER
BIJOT
ANDRE-MASSE

DALAINE

Prenom
NICOLAS
CEDRIC
DOMINIQUE
NICOLAS
STEPHANE
PIERRE JEAN
MICAEL
FRANCK
THIERRY
FLORENT
FABRICE
FREDERIC
BASTIEN
ROGER
PIERRE
RICHARD
ALAIN
CEDRIC
JEAN-PAUL
JOSE
MICHEL
CHRISTELLE
DIDIER
JEAN-RICHARD
LAURENCE
ANDRE
DAMIEN
STEPHANE
JULIEN
NADEGE

ANTONIN

Chrono RANCatecClubVille

0:39:54 1SH ASMSE TRI 42

0:43:02 2SH ST GENIX SUR GUIERS 73
0:43:11 1V2H AAC - EAB

0:43:31 1V1H AOSTE 38

0:44:04 3SH BSPBELLEY

0:44:36 4SH BILLIEME 73

0:45:31 5SH CHIMILIN 38

0:45:45 2V1H BSP BELLEY

0:46:13 2V2H SERRIERES DE BRIORD 01
0:46:39 6SH 7?77

0:46:49 3V1H MAGNIEU 01

0:47:55 3V2H SEYSSEL

0:48:09 1JH ASABELLEY

0:48:17 4V2H CHESSENAZ

0:48:43 7SH VELERONCE 38

0:48:53 4V1H RILLIEUX LA PAPE 69
0:49:14  1V3H BSP BELLEY

0:49:48 8SH CRAN GEVRIER 74
0:49:53 2V3H BSP BELLEY

0:49:57 5V1H CULOZ 01

0:50:36 5V2H CYCLES HAUTEVILLE
0:50:44 1SF BELLEY 01

0:50:50 6V1H FOULEES PASSAGEOISES 38
0:50:55  7V1H FOULEES DU PAS'SAGE
0:50:56  1V1F LES FOULEES DU PAS'SAGE
0:51:20 8V1H TORCIEU 01

0:51:29 9SH MAGNIEU 01

0:51:43 10SH ST JEAN DE CHEVELU 73
0:51:56 11SH PARVES 01

0:52:.00 2SF BSP BELLEY

0:52:46 12SH AIXLES BAINS 73



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

IRIBARNE
WOHLBANG
CHAVRIER
MEISSL

DE JACQUELOT

ANGE
BARBIER
DUCHENE
MAGNIN
BLANCHIN
MAYER
SCHLIENGER
CONSTANT
STRASSER
REYNAL
SIXDENIER
VENET

DE LORENZ|
BOLON
PRIMATESTA
CHEZE
MICHALON
GRIVA
DHUIEGE
PELLEVOISIN
VUILLEMIN
GENIQUET
BACONNIER
GUIGUE
SID-AHMED
REBOUX

SERGE
BERNARD
LIONNEL
JULIEN
LAURE
REMI

ERIC
CLAUDE
FREDERIC
SEBASTIEN
JEAN-MICHEL
LEO
MICHEL
DENIS
DAVID
JEROME
GILLES
HERVE
MARTIAL
DAVID
PHILIPPE
LAURENT
FREDERIC
BERNARD
ANNE
FREDERIC
FLORENT

LAURE

MARIE-FRANCOIE

KARIM
FREDERIC

0:52:56
0:53:03
0:53:05
0:53:08
0:53:11
0:53:12
0:53:21
0:54:05
0:54:31
0:54:32
0:54:33
0:54:39
0:55:03
0:55:24
0:55:32
0:55:37
0:55:41
0:55:55
0:56:05
0:56:09
0:56:22
0:56:26
0:56:48
0:57:06
0:57:51
0:57:52
0:58:01
0:58:09
0:58:12
0:58:53

0:58:54

9V1H
10 V1H
13 SH
14 SH
3SF
11 V1H
6 V2H
7 V2H
12 V1H
15 SH
3V3H
16 SH
4V3H
8V2H
17 SH
13 V1H
9V2H
18 SH
10 V2H
14 V1H
11 V2H
15 V1H
16 V1H
5V3H
4 SF
17 VIH
18 V1H
5SF
1V3F
19 V1H
20 V1H

PEYRIEU 01

ALSTOM

BSP BELLEY - TEAM APPART
ANDERT CONDON 01
BELLEY 01

BELLEY 01

CUZIEU 01

VILLES 01

CUZIEU 01

BREGNIER CORDON 01
?7?7?

VIRIGNIN 01
FREE-RUNNERS

ST BUEL 38

MONTALIEU VERCIEU 38
CUZIEU 01

VIGNIEU 38

CUZIEU 01

AIX LES BAINS 73
NATTAGES 01

LA BATIE MONTGASCON
PASS RUNNING

LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 73
VIVIERS DU LAC 73
BELLEY 01

PARVES 01

L APPART

LE BOURGET DU LAC 73
FREE AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
ST ALBAN LEYSSE 73
CHAZEY-BONS 01



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

VIGON
MARTIN
BAREGE
CAUVIN
BOERI

ANDRE-MASSE

BOISSY
MAZUIR
BERTHET
GUICHERD
VIGNERON
TIBALDI
JARRAFOUX
SEVOZ
BAVUZ
LELEU
LERAY
BOSLAND
DELTOMBE
BANGE
DANG PHONG
DESIRAT
TOURI
DUCHENE
JARRAFOUX
BOREL
BERTRAND
CAILLEAU
ALLEMAND
LOUVEL
CODEX

NATHALIE
DANIEL
RENE
RAPHAEL
GERARD
ERIC
JUSTIN
MARC
AURORE
MICKAEL
CLAUDE
LAURENT
ALEXANDRA
HELENE
CHRISTOPHE
ANDRE
EVA
NATACHA
PATRICK
NADINE
LE
LAURENT
RIYADE
FABIENNE
FLORENT
ELODIE
CEDRIC
GWENAEL
JEAN-MICHEL
ADELE
BRIGITTE

0:58:59
0:59:07
0:59:13
0:59:18
0:59:53
1:00:04
1:00:17
1:00:21
1:00:24
1:00:26
1:00:29
1:00:46
1:00:53
1:00:55
1:00:57
1:01:09
1:01:10
1:01:11
1:02:00
1:02:22
1:02:24
1:02:27
1:02:34
1:02:41
1:02:48
1:02:57
1:02:59
1:03:12
1:03:38
1:03:41

1:04:08

1V2F
6 V3H
12V2H
19 SH
7V3H
13V2H
21V1H
1V4H
6 SF
22V1H
14 V2H
23V1H
2V1F
7 SF
24 V1H
20 SH
8 SF
9SF
25V1H
2V2F
21 SH
22 SH
23 SH
3V2F
26 V1H
10 SF
24 SH
25SH
15V2H
11 SF
3V1F

ASPTT ANNECY 74

AIX LES BAINS

ELAN VOGLANAIS
VIRIGNIN 01 - CLASS ESPOIR
LES PRINCES EN FOULEE
BSP BELLEY
VILLEURBANNE 69
BIZIAT ENDURANCE
BELLEY 01

CHAZEY BONS 01

ST GERMAIN LES PAROISSES 01
BELLEY 01

LHUIS 01

BSP BELLEY

BSP BELLEY

BELLEY 01

MONTALIEU VERCIEU 38
MONTALIEU VERCIEU 38
SAINT-AUBAN 04

BSP BELLEY
CHAVILLIEU 01

VIRIGNIN 01

CEYZERIEU 01

VILLES 01

LHUIS 01

PEYRIEU 01

CREYS 38

LHUIS 01

SAINT-CHEF 38
CHAMBERY 73

VIRIEU LE PETIT 01



94 MILLO

95 MARCHAND

96 FERROUX
97 VANDELLE

98 LE QUELLEC

99 DENIS

100 POZZOBON
101 BERTHAUD
102 GOHET
103 LAVAL

104 LOT

105 DEBOURSE
106 ZUCCALI

107 BERTHELON

108 SACK

109 GRAMMATICO

THOMAS 1:04:17
CHRISTELLE 1:04:23
ISABELLE 1:04:35
MICHEL 1:05:24
ANNE-CECILE 1:05:38
YANICK 1:05:54
LAURENT 1:07:25
MANON 1:07:26
MARC 1:07:27
FREDERIC 1:07:58
MARION 1:08:11
EDWIGE 1:08:12
MICHEL 1:08:27
VIRGINIE 1:09:06
CAROLINE 1:09:14
ISABELLE 1:09:17

110 BRIANT JEAN-CHRISTOPF 1:09:49
111 AUSTRUI SANDRA 1:10:13
112 HUGON PATRICIA 1:10:38
113 DEQUIDT MIKE 1:11:04
114 BELLINI GUILLAUME 1:11:25
115 THIAULIER-DUMOL ELISABETH 1:11:26
116 CONOT CINDY 1:11:33
117 MORVAN SOPHIE 1:12:59
118 CHANEAC MATTHIEU 1:13:02
119 FERRERO EMILIA 1:13:22
120 LOWE MAGALI 1:13:25
121 BRIANT LAURE 1:14:00
122 SANTUCCI CORINNE 1:14:23
123 DROUAL MONIQUE 1:16:52

124 LYONNET

JEAN-CLAUDE 1:17:43

26 SH
4V1F
5V1F
16 V2H
12 SF
17 V2H
27 SH
13 SF
27V1H
28 V1H
14 SF
6 V1F
18 V2H
7V1F
8 V1F
9V1F
28 SH
15 SF
4V2F
29 SH
30 SH
5V2F
16 SF
17 SF
31SH
18 SF
19 SF
20 SF
10 V1F
2V3F
2V4H

ASM

CULOZ 01

LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 73
BELLEY 01

BRENS 01

RUMILLY 74

BELLEY 01

BRENS 01

BELLEY 01

ANDERT CONDON 01
ST CHAMP 01
VIRIGNIN 01
VIRIGNIN 01

L APPART

ONTEX 73
CHAPAREILLAN 38
BELLEY 01

CONZIEU 01
HAUTEVILLE 01
AMBERIEU EN BUGEY 01
TALISSIEU 01

BSP BELLEY
BELLEY 01
CEYZERIEU 01

?7?7?

BELLEY 01
CHAZEY-BONS
BELLEY 01
HAUTEVILLE LOMPNES 01
BSP BELLEY

BSP BELLEY



125 BACK

126 CONSTANT
127 ITZSTEIN
128 MILLET

129 PERRAUD
130 COSTA

131 DAUJAT

132 LYONNET
133 LONGE

134 SALAS PUYOL
0 LE QUELLEC

EMILIE
BRIGITTE
LENA
MARCEL
DANIEL
JEAN-PAUL
ISABELLE
CHRISTINE
ANNE-LAURE
LAURENT
YANN

1:17:47
1:20:57
1:21:01
1:23:10
1:24:27
1:24:46
1:28:45
1:30:57
1:38:46
1:48:18

21SF
3V3F
1JF
3V4H
8V3H
9V3H
11 V1F
4 V3F
22 SF
32 SH
0SH

CULOZ 01
FREE-RUNNERS
CULOZ 01

AIX LES BAINS 73
MONTREAL LA CLUSE 01
BELLEY 01
RIORGES 42

BSP BELLEY
CULOZ 01
BELLEY 01
ABANDON DU 214
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